PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000153760
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSMM0315D-XXXX-LRH Zhuoling Tang Shengjun Zhou Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSMM0315D-XXXX-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

Resistance
(Ω)
TYP.
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Isat
(A)
TYP.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
TYP.
CSMM0315D-R22□-LRH 0.22 M 1/1 0.019 0.016 8.80 11.0 5.00 5.90
CSMM0315D-R24□-LRH 0.24 M 1/1 0.019 0.016 8.60 10.6 5.00 5.90
CSMM0315D-R33□-LRH 0.33 M 1/1 0.021 0.016 8.00 10.0 4.90 5.80
CSMM0315D-R47□-LRH 0.47 M 1/1 0.026 0.020 7.60 9.50 4.60 5.00
CSMM0315D-R68□-LRH 0.68 M 1/1 0.037 0.028 7.00 8.30 3.80 4.50
CSMM0315D-1R0□-LRH 1.0 M 1/1 0.048 0.037 5.80 7.00 3.30 3.80
CSMM0315D-1R5□-LRH 1.5 M 1/1 0.072 0.055 4.60 5.50 2.20 2.70
CSMM0315D-2R2□-LRH 2.2 M 1/1 0.095 0.074 3.70 4.60 2.20 2.50
CSMM0315D-3R3□-LRH 3.3 M 1/1 0.150 0.110 3.40 3.40 2.00 2.30
CSMM0315D-4R7□-LRH 4.7 M 1/1 0.185 0.150 2.50 3.00 1.70 1.90
CSMM0315D-6R8□-LRH 6.8 M 1/1 0.320 0.245 2.00 2.40 1.20 1.35
CSMM0315D-100□-LRH 10 M 1/1 0.450 0.350 1.60 2.00 1.10 1.20
CSMM0315D-150□-LRH 15 M 1/1 0.610 0.460 1.45 1.75 1.10 1.20
NOTE:
 □Inductance Tolerance; N:±30%,M:±20%,
1. Rated current: Isat (max.) or Irms (max.), whichever is smaller.
2. Saturation Current: Max. Value, DC current at which the inductance drops less than 30% from its value